
Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 25/1/20 15:28 - Page 1

I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 12 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
25/1/20 - 14:50 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Ulazne Pionirke 2011 god. (9 god.)

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 3:06.29 223
2. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 3:14.66 195 1:34.54 1:40.12
3. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 3:23.94 170 1:35.99 1:47.95
4. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 3:30.13 155 1:43.75 1:46.38
5. KOCIC, Anastasija 11 Nis 2005 3:36.24 142 1:43.65 1:52.59
6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 3:39.98 135 1:47.84 1:52.14
7. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 3:43.23 129
8. STOJANOVIC, Nikolina 11 Sveti Nikola 3:54.92 111 1:54.12 2:00.80
9. ARSENIJEVIC, Djurdja 11 Radnicki 1969 4:09.76 92 2:01.33 2:08.43

10. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra 11 Napredak 4:15.32 86 1:57.58 2:17.74
DNF MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 2:02.80

Pionirke 2010-2009 god. (10-11 god.)

1. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 2:49.73 294 1:24.13 1:25.60
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 2:51.81 284 1:26.27 1:25.54
3. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 2:54.08 273 1:23.69 1:30.39
4. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 09 Rasina 2:56.47 262
5. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 2:59.84 247 1:28.59 1:31.25
6. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 3:00.16 246
7. MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Pirat 3:03.64 232 1:28.49 1:35.15
8. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 3:03.76 232 1:28.02 1:35.74
9. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 3:05.43 226 1:29.46 1:35.97

10. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 3:06.12 223 1:33.60 1:32.52
11. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 3:12.32 202 1:34.87 1:37.45
12. JOKIC, Nina 10 Napredak 3:23.80 170 1:38.26 1:45.54
13. MAKSIMOVIC, Jelisaveta 10 Pirat 3:34.17 146 1:43.24 1:50.93
14. MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 3:43.39 129 1:46.00 1:57.39
15. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 3:49.60 119
16. PROSTRAN, Sofija 10 Valis 4:03.56 99 1:49.90 2:13.66

Kadetkinje 2008-2007 god. (12-13 god.)

1. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 2:31.98 410 1:13.04 1:18.94
2. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 2:32.26 408 1:12.55 1:19.71
3. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 2:33.76 396 1:14.73 1:19.03
4. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:34.12 393 1:16.22 1:17.90
5. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Crnica 2:37.80 367 1:16.09 1:21.71
6. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:41.09 344 1:16.11 1:24.98
7. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:41.33 343 1:17.27 1:24.06
8. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 2:42.64 335 1:20.27 1:22.37
9. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 2:43.56 329 1:17.83 1:25.73

10. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 2:43.60 329 1:18.08 1:25.52
11. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Pirat 2:48.07 303 1:20.89 1:27.18
12. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 2:49.17 297 1:21.77 1:27.40
13. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 2:51.24 287 1:21.57 1:29.67
14. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 2:56.71 261
15. ILIC, Teodora 08 Valis 2:57.78 256 1:27.76 1:30.02
16. ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 2:58.29 254 1:24.18 1:34.11
17. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 3:00.18 246
18. KOSTIC, Nevena 08 Delfin 3:10.50 208 1:29.44 1:41.06
19. NEDELJKOVIC, Jelena 08 Radnicki 1969 3:15.02 194 1:35.20 1:39.82
20. STANKOVIC, Marina 08 Olimpija Bor 3:18.10 185 1:37.89 1:40.21
21. GRGUROV, Katarina 08 Olimpija Bor 3:20.05 180 1:39.08 1:40.97
22. SLAVKOVIC, Aleksandra 08 Radnicki 1969 3:31.86 151 1:37.65 1:54.21

DSQ RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica 2:54.82 1:24.10 1:30.72
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle

Mladje Juniorke 2006-2005 god. (14-15 god.)

1. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Delfin 2:21.63 507 1:09.15 1:12.48
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 2:23.49 488 1:09.39 1:14.10
3. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 2:24.50 477 1:09.98 1:14.52
4. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:28.24 442 1:10.61 1:17.63
5. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 2:32.07 410 1:12.94 1:19.13
6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 2:36.16 378 1:15.24 1:20.92
7. VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Crnica 2:42.81 334 1:17.49 1:25.32
8. VUKOJEVIC, Sofija 06 Napredak 3:00.86 243 1:27.76 1:33.10
9. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Delfin 3:03.92 231 1:25.50 1:38.42

10. MANIC, Tara 06 Napredak 3:10.07 210 1:32.96 1:37.11

Starije Juniorke 2004-2003 god. (16-17 god.)

1. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 2:23.54 487 1:09.21 1:14.33
2. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 2:26.28 460 1:10.39 1:15.89
3. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 2:27.16 452 1:11.50 1:15.66
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 2:29.26 433 1:11.17 1:18.09
5. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 2:30.11 426 1:13.37 1:16.74
6. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:31.96 410 1:14.05 1:17.91
7. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 2:32.08 410 1:13.08 1:19.00
8. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 2:33.26 400 1:14.84 1:18.42
9. JEVTIC, Ksenija 04 Delfin 2:36.37 377 1:15.00 1:21.37

10. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 2:37.52 368 1:16.58 1:20.94
11. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 2:39.47 355 1:16.39 1:23.08
12. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Rasina 3:01.62 240 1:23.95 1:37.67

Apsolutna

1. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Delfin 2:21.63 507 1:09.15 1:12.48
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 2:23.49 488 1:09.39 1:14.10
3. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 2:23.54 487 1:09.21 1:14.33
4. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 2:24.50 477 1:09.98 1:14.52
5. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 2:26.28 460 1:10.39 1:15.89
6. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 2:27.16 452 1:11.50 1:15.66
7. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:28.24 442 1:10.61 1:17.63
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 2:29.26 433 1:11.17 1:18.09
9. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 2:30.11 426 1:13.37 1:16.74

10. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:31.96 410 1:14.05 1:17.91
11. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 2:31.98 410 1:13.04 1:18.94
12. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 2:32.07 410 1:12.94 1:19.13
13. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 2:32.08 410 1:13.08 1:19.00
14. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 2:32.26 408 1:12.55 1:19.71
15. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 2:33.26 400 1:14.84 1:18.42
16. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 2:33.76 396 1:14.73 1:19.03
17. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:34.12 393 1:16.22 1:17.90
18. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 2:36.16 378 1:15.24 1:20.92
19. JEVTIC, Ksenija 04 Delfin 2:36.37 377 1:15.00 1:21.37
20. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 2:37.52 368 1:16.58 1:20.94
21. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Crnica 2:37.80 367 1:16.09 1:21.71
22. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 2:39.47 355 1:16.39 1:23.08
23. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:41.09 344 1:16.11 1:24.98
24. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:41.33 343 1:17.27 1:24.06
25. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 2:42.64 335 1:20.27 1:22.37
26. VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Crnica 2:42.81 334 1:17.49 1:25.32
27. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 2:43.56 329 1:17.83 1:25.73
28. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 2:43.60 329 1:18.08 1:25.52
29. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Pirat 2:48.07 303 1:20.89 1:27.18
30. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 2:49.17 297 1:21.77 1:27.40
31. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 2:49.73 294 1:24.13 1:25.60
32. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 2:51.24 287 1:21.57 1:29.67
33. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 2:51.81 284 1:26.27 1:25.54
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Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

34. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 2:54.08 273 1:23.69 1:30.39
35. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 09 Rasina 2:56.47 262
36. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 2:56.71 261
37. ILIC, Teodora 08 Valis 2:57.78 256 1:27.76 1:30.02
38. ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 2:58.29 254 1:24.18 1:34.11
39. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 2:59.84 247 1:28.59 1:31.25
40. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 3:00.16 246
41. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 3:00.18 246
42. VUKOJEVIC, Sofija 06 Napredak 3:00.86 243 1:27.76 1:33.10
43. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Rasina 3:01.62 240 1:23.95 1:37.67
44. MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Pirat 3:03.64 232 1:28.49 1:35.15
45. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 3:03.76 232 1:28.02 1:35.74
46. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Delfin 3:03.92 231 1:25.50 1:38.42
47. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 3:05.43 226 1:29.46 1:35.97
48. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 3:06.12 223 1:33.60 1:32.52
49. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 3:06.29 223
50. MANIC, Tara 06 Napredak 3:10.07 210 1:32.96 1:37.11
51. KOSTIC, Nevena 08 Delfin 3:10.50 208 1:29.44 1:41.06
52. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 3:12.32 202 1:34.87 1:37.45
53. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 3:14.66 195 1:34.54 1:40.12
54. NEDELJKOVIC, Jelena 08 Radnicki 1969 3:15.02 194 1:35.20 1:39.82
55. STANKOVIC, Marina 08 Olimpija Bor 3:18.10 185 1:37.89 1:40.21
56. GRGUROV, Katarina 08 Olimpija Bor 3:20.05 180 1:39.08 1:40.97
57. JOKIC, Nina 10 Napredak 3:23.80 170 1:38.26 1:45.54
58. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 3:23.94 170 1:35.99 1:47.95
59. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 3:30.13 155 1:43.75 1:46.38
60. SLAVKOVIC, Aleksandra 08 Radnicki 1969 3:31.86 151 1:37.65 1:54.21
61. MAKSIMOVIC, Jelisaveta 10 Pirat 3:34.17 146 1:43.24 1:50.93
62. KOCIC, Anastasija 11 Nis 2005 3:36.24 142 1:43.65 1:52.59
63. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 3:39.98 135 1:47.84 1:52.14
64. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 3:43.23 129
65. MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 3:43.39 129 1:46.00 1:57.39
66. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 3:49.60 119
67. STOJANOVIC, Nikolina 11 Sveti Nikola 3:54.92 111 1:54.12 2:00.80
68. PROSTRAN, Sofija 10 Valis 4:03.56 99 1:49.90 2:13.66
69. ARSENIJEVIC, Djurdja 11 Radnicki 1969 4:09.76 92 2:01.33 2:08.43
70. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra 11 Napredak 4:15.32 86 1:57.58 2:17.74

DSQ RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica 2:54.82 1:24.10 1:30.72
DNF MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 2:02.80

EXH STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:12.88 614 1:02.99 1:09.89


